Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron McCall - (778421) - Stirling Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
29.65 394
30.11 376
30.40 366
31.76 321
32.44 301
33.05 285
33.22 280
33.62 270
34.47 251
34.76 244
35.90 222
36.06 219
41.32 145
42.21 136
46.86 99

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
29.65 394
30.11 376
30.40 366
32.44 301
31.76 321
33.22 280
34.76 244
33.05 285
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Date

05/11/16
24/01/16
09/01/16
07/09/14
21/09/14
19/04/14
24/08/14
01/12/13
01/12/13
24/08/14
24/03/13
01/09/13
28/10/12
16/06/12
18/06/11

Date

05/11/16
24/01/16
09/01/16
21/09/14
07/09/14
24/08/14
24/08/14
19/04/14

Meet

North District Open Championships

Stirling Winter Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2016

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Stirling Autumn Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2014

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

Alloa Graded Meet

Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Meet

North District Open Championships

Stirling Winter Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2016

Stirling Autumn Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2014

Venue

Inverness
Stirling
Bathgate
Bellshill
Stirling
Bathgate
Tryst
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Tryst
Cumbernauld
South Ayrshire
Alloa
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Venue

Inverness
Stirling
Bathgate
Stirling
Bellshill
Tryst
Tryst

Bathgate
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Club Swam Under
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
Alloa
Grangemouth
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa

Club Swam Under
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
Grangemouth
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa

Alloa

Level

Level

2
2
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33.62
34.47
36.06
35.90
41.32
42.21

46.86
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219
222
145
136
99
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01/12/13
01/12/13
01/09/13
24/03/13
28/10/12
16/06/12
18/06/11

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
Alloa Graded Meet

Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
South Ayrshire
Cumbernauld
Alloa
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Alloa
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa
Alloa

Alloa
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